
 

Page 8—SUSQUEHANNA TIMES :

 

 

 

1978 allocations
 

 

Agency Allocation

Individual & Family Life Services
Family & Children’s Service $ 254,866
Catholic Social Services 98,791
Columbia Day Care Center 7.029
Lancaster Day Nursery 54,855.
Neighborhood Services 50,720
Salvation Army 78,472
Sp. Amer. Civic Assn. (SACA) 11,000
Urban League 62,172

Health Maintenance & Care Services
Counseling Svc. for the Deaf* 24,237
Easter Seal Rehab. Center 76,503
Hearing Conservation Center 16,000
Mental Health Assn. 29,028

National Council on Alcoholism & Drug Abuse 52,362
Neighborhood Health Center* 15,644
Visiting Nurse Home Care Assn. (VNHCA) 89,000

Social Adjustment/Social Development Services
Adamstown YMCA 6,000
Big Brothers of Lancaster 61,441
Boys’ Club 125,910
Bau Scouts 111,500

Girl Scouts
Jewish Community Center
YMCA
YWCA

State & National Services
USO
Community Services of PA
Emergency Services & Extension Units
Mountville Community Services
New Holland Helping Services
Mt. Joy Helping Services
Salvation Army Extension Units
Hospital Services
Guidance Clinic
United Way Central Services
o Fund Raising $ 116,842
o Planning & Allocations 77,240
o Management & General 89,672
Agency Contingency Fund
American Red Cross — Lanc. Co. Chapter

*Newagency in 1978

109,000
45,470
130,000
126,566

1,000
14,630

300
2,000
1,500

11,861
100,000

4,570
283,754

30,000
326,420    

September 27, 1973

4 : :

wy  

 

This ad is sj

Peter Paul Cadbury, Inc.
Mount Joy Div.

Union National Mount Joy ]

Armstrong Marietta Ceiling
Kinseys Archery Products, Ii


