





1978 agency allocations

	-10110
Agency	Allocation
Individual & Family Life Services	
Family & Children's Service	\$ 254,866
Catholic Social Services	98,791
Columbia Day Care Center	7,029
Lancaster Day Nursery	54,855
Neighborhood Services	50,720
Salvation Army	78,472
Sp. Amer. Civic Assn. (SACA)	11,000
Urban League	62,172
Health Maintenance & Care Services	
Counseling Svc. for the Deaf*	24,237
Easter Seal Rehab. Center	76,503
Hearing Conservation Center	16,000
Mental Health Assn.	29,028
National Council on Alcoholism & Drug Abuse	52,362
Neighborhood Health Center*	15,644
Visiting Nurse Home Care Assn. (VNHCA)	89,000
Social Adjustment/Social Development Ser	rvices
Adamstown YMCA	6,000
Big Brothers of Lancaster	61,441
Boys' Club	125,910
Boy Scouts	111.500

Girl Scouts Jewish Community Center YMCA YWCA		109,000 45,470 130,000
IWCA		126,566
State & National Services		
USO		1,000
Community Services of PA		14,630
Emergency Services & Extension U	Inits	
Mountville Community Services		300
New Holland Helping Services		2,000
Mt. Joy Helping Services		1,500
Salvation Army Extension Units		11,861
Hospital Services		100,000
Guidance Clinic		4,570
United Way Central Services		283,754
∘ Fund Raising	\$ 116,842	
 Planning & Allocations 	77,240	
 Management & General 	89,672	
Agency Contingency Fund		30,000
American Red Cross - Lanc. C	o. Chapter	326,420

*New agency in 1978

This ad is s

Peter Paul Cadbury, Inc.

Mount Joy Div. Union National Mount Joy 1 **Armstrong Marietta Ceiling** Kinseys Archery Products, In